
Academic Calendar is Subject to Change 

Bahamas Technical & Vocational Institute 
Academic Calendar 

FALL SEMESTER 2024 Week Academic Year 2024-25 

Faculty Returns Thursday, August 15 

Faculty Professional Days Thursday, August 15 – Friday, August 16 

New Student Orientation Monday, August 19 

Advisement Period for new students Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 30 

Registration (online) New Students Only Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 23 

Late Registration & Add/Drop (New & Returning Students) Wednesday, August 28 – Friday, August 30 

Classes Begin Week 1 Monday, September 2 

Change of Grade Deadline (Summer 2024) Week 3 Friday, September 20 

Faculty Forum Thursday, October 10 (2-3:15 pm) 

Staff Forum Thursday, October 10 (10-11:15 am) 

Midterm examination period Week 6 - 8 Monday, October 7 – Wednesday, October 
23 

National Heroes Holiday: BTVI offices closed Monday, October 14 

Spring 2025 Schedules due to Registrar’s Office Week 7 Friday, October 18 

BTVI Pink Day Friday, October 18 

Fall 2024 Break Week 8 Thursday, October 24 – Monday, October 28 

The last day to withdraw from a course Week 8 Friday, October 25 

Classes Resume Week 9 Tuesday, October 29 

Deadline for New Student Application for Spring 2025 Week 9 Friday, November 15 

Student Forum Thursday, October 31 (2-3:30 pm) 

The deadline for submitting Fall 2024 final examinations Week 9 Friday, November 1 

Review of applications by the Admissions Committee for 
Spring 2025 

Week 10 Friday, November 8 

Issuance of Spring 2025 Acceptance Letters Week 11 Monday, November 11 

Advisement for the Spring 2025 Semester begins Week 11 Monday, November 11 

New Student Orientation Spring 2025 TBA 

Advisement for Spring 2025 ends Week 14 Friday, December 6 

Classes end for Fall 2024 Week 14 Saturday, December 7 

Final examination week Week 15 Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13 

Challenge Exam Period Week 15 Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13 

Registration for Spring 2025 begins (Online) Monday, December 16 

Grade submission deadline – Fall 2024 (5 pm) Tuesday, December 17 

Grade Review – Fall 2024 (appointments with HODs/ 
Deans) 

Wednesday, December 18 

The registration period for Spring 2025 ends at 5 pm Friday, December 20 

Deadline for Fall 2024 Graduation Application Friday, December 20 

Christmas Break: BTVI offices are closed Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3 

First day of Classes – Spring 2025 Monday, January 13 


